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HRES 980
A resolution observing the 1-year anniversary of the 2025 Southern California wildfires.

Congress: 119 (2025–2027, Current)
Chamber: House
Policy Area: Government Operations and Politics
Introduced: Jan 7, 2026
Current Status: Referred to the House Committee on Oversight and Government Reform.
Latest Action: Referred to the House Committee on Oversight and Government Reform.  (Jan 7, 2026) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/119th-congress/house-resolution/980 

Sponsor

Name:  Rep. Chu, Judy [D-CA-28] 
Party: Democratic   •   State: CA   •   Chamber: House

https://legilist.com
https://legilist.com/bill/119/hres/980
https://www.congress.gov/bill/119th-congress/house-resolution/980
https://legilist.com/legislator/C001080


Cosponsors  (42 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Aguilar, Pete [D-CA-33] D · CA Jan 7, 2026

Rep. Barragán, Nanette Diaz [D-CA-44] D · CA Jan 7, 2026

Rep. Bera, Ami [D-CA-6] D · CA Jan 7, 2026

Rep. Brownley, Julia [D-CA-26] D · CA Jan 7, 2026

Rep. Carbajal, Salud O. [D-CA-24] D · CA Jan 7, 2026

Rep. Cisneros, Gilbert Ray [D-CA-31] D · CA Jan 7, 2026

Rep. Correa, J. Luis [D-CA-46] D · CA Jan 7, 2026

Rep. Costa, Jim [D-CA-21] D · CA Jan 7, 2026

Rep. DeSaulnier, Mark [D-CA-10] D · CA Jan 7, 2026

Rep. Friedman, Laura [D-CA-30] D · CA Jan 7, 2026

Rep. Garamendi, John [D-CA-8] D · CA Jan 7, 2026

Rep. Garcia, Robert [D-CA-42] D · CA Jan 7, 2026

Rep. Gomez, Jimmy [D-CA-34] D · CA Jan 7, 2026

Rep. Gray, Adam [D-CA-13] D · CA Jan 7, 2026

Rep. Harder, Josh [D-CA-9] D · CA Jan 7, 2026

Rep. Huffman, Jared [D-CA-2] D · CA Jan 7, 2026

Rep. Jacobs, Sara [D-CA-51] D · CA Jan 7, 2026

Rep. Kamlager-Dove, Sydney [D-CA-37] D · CA Jan 7, 2026

Rep. Khanna, Ro [D-CA-17] D · CA Jan 7, 2026

Rep. Levin, Mike [D-CA-49] D · CA Jan 7, 2026

Rep. Liccardo, Sam T. [D-CA-16] D · CA Jan 7, 2026

Rep. Lieu, Ted [D-CA-36] D · CA Jan 7, 2026

Rep. Lofgren, Zoe [D-CA-18] D · CA Jan 7, 2026

Rep. Matsui, Doris O. [D-CA-7] D · CA Jan 7, 2026

Rep. Min, Dave [D-CA-47] D · CA Jan 7, 2026

Rep. Mullin, Kevin [D-CA-15] D · CA Jan 7, 2026

Rep. Panetta, Jimmy [D-CA-19] D · CA Jan 7, 2026

Rep. Pelosi, Nancy [D-CA-11] D · CA Jan 7, 2026

Rep. Peters, Scott H. [D-CA-50] D · CA Jan 7, 2026

Rep. Rivas, Luz M. [D-CA-29] D · CA Jan 7, 2026

Rep. Ruiz, Raul [D-CA-25] D · CA Jan 7, 2026

Rep. Sánchez, Linda T. [D-CA-38] D · CA Jan 7, 2026

Rep. Sherman, Brad [D-CA-32] D · CA Jan 7, 2026

Rep. Simon, Lateefah [D-CA-12] D · CA Jan 7, 2026

Rep. Swalwell, Eric [D-CA-14] D · CA Jan 7, 2026

Rep. Takano, Mark [D-CA-39] D · CA Jan 7, 2026

Rep. Thompson, Mike [D-CA-4] D · CA Jan 7, 2026

Rep. Torres, Norma J. [D-CA-35] D · CA Jan 7, 2026

Rep. Tran, Derek [D-CA-45] D · CA Jan 7, 2026

Rep. Vargas, Juan [D-CA-52] D · CA Jan 7, 2026

Rep. Waters, Maxine [D-CA-43] D · CA Jan 7, 2026
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Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Whitesides, George [D-CA-27] D · CA Jan 7, 2026

Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Oversight and Government Reform Committee House Referred To Jan 7, 2026

Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

Government Operations and Politics

Related Bills

No related bills are listed.

Summary

No summary is currently available for this bill.

Actions Timeline

Jan 7, 2026: Submitted in House
Jan 7, 2026: Submitted in House
Jan 7, 2026: Referred to the House Committee on Oversight and Government Reform.
Jan 7, 2026: Submitted in House
Jan 7, 2026: Submitted in House
Jan 7, 2026: Referred to the House Committee on Oversight and Government Reform.
Jan 7, 2026: Submitted in House
Jan 7, 2026: Submitted in House
Jan 7, 2026: Referred to the House Committee on Oversight and Government Reform.
Jan 7, 2026: Submitted in House
Jan 7, 2026: Submitted in House
Jan 7, 2026: Referred to the House Committee on Oversight and Government Reform.
Jan 7, 2026: Submitted in House
Jan 7, 2026: Submitted in House
Jan 7, 2026: Referred to the House Committee on Oversight and Government Reform.
Jan 7, 2026: Submitted in House
Jan 7, 2026: Submitted in House
Jan 7, 2026: Referred to the House Committee on Oversight and Government Reform.
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